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U-19 Championship

2023/24 24th round, Match #186
Friday, 12.04.2024, 12:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 18°C.

)

«Ruh» Lviv

1 Bakus Markiian

4 Ohorodnyk Vasyl

77  Turko Nazarii

7 Muzhylovskyi Yurii
20  Tsyurpalevych-Semochko Kevin
5 Boiko Maksym (C)

8 Mikliash Nazarii

10 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad
11  Kvas Kostiantyn

14  Shaida Denys

17 Horlo Mykyta
Substitutes

12 Klymenko Yehor

6 Shandra Yaroslav

3 Diak Rostyslav-Nazar
9 Koval Maksym

75  Slyva Danylo

18 Bohun Hlib

16  Kroitar Oleksandr

13 Sebro Dmytro

Coach

Kolchin Denys

Referee:
Nefedchenko Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Bashkirov Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Rushchak Serhii

4th Official:

Leskiv Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen

0:3

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

12
2

5

7

10
11
14
16
17
18
27

Omelchenko lhor
Kaplunov lllia
Korniienko Daniil
Kilievyi Arsenii
Matiash Sviatoslav
Mulyk Volodymyr
Vilivald Volodymyr (C)
Butenko Tymur
Hubenko Ramir
Yevchev Dmytro
Mihutskyi Stanislav

Substitutes

71
6

8

13
19
23
25
26

Kripak Nikita
Tatarenko Taras
Shevchenko Yaroslav
Pasichnyi Bohdan
Karpus Zakhar
Postemskyi Oleksandr
Hazazian Robert
Murashko Dmytro

Coach
Prylepov Oleksii
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 24th round, Match #186
Friday, 12.04.2024, 12:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 18°C.

«Ruh» Lviv 0:3 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
8 Mikliash Nazarii 16'
31 @ 7 Kilievyi Arsenii
33 27 Mihutskyi Stanislav
42 @ 14 Vilivald Volodymyr
8 Mikliash Nazarii ,
6 Shandra Yaroslav N 46
10 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad .
9 Koval Maksym N 46
53' @ 11 Mulyk Volodymyr
5 Boiko Maksym 54
, 10 Matiash Sviatoslav
>8 N 13 Pasichnyi Bohdan
58! 1 27 Mihutskyi Stanislav
8 Shevchenko Yaroslav
17 Horlo Mykyta \
13 Sebro Dmytro N 60
5 Boiko Maksym ,
75 Slyva Danylo N 70
, 17 Hubenko Ramir
70 N 25 Hazazian Robert
14 Shaida Denys .
16 Kroitar Oleksandr N 70
, 11 Mulyk Volodymyr
80 N 26 Murashko Dmytro
, 18 Yevchev Dmytro
80 N 6 Tatarenko Taras
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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